

Township of Ocean 50 Railroad Avenue Waretown, New Jersey 08758 609 693-3302 EXT. 221



BALLIELD TOURNAMENT APPLICATION

NAME OF FIELD		
NAME:		
GROUP:		
ADDRESS:		
Phone No	Email	
Date(s) of Event:		
Гіте:	(a.m./p.m.) to	(a.m./p.m.)
LIST OF ADULT SUPERVI	CION.	
l		
ess prior to the event, the Tow A nonprofit organization or or of the Township of Ocean an	rnship shall retain 1-day's fee (\$500.00 rganized baseball or softball league thad/or 51% of its membership are res	D) as a cancellation fee. nat is exclusive to residents idents of the Township of
ess prior to the event, the Tow A nonprofit organization or or of the Township of Ocean an Ocean, shall only be required Said fee shall be paid in full 10 prior to the event, the Townshi	rynship shall retain 1-day's fee (\$500.00 rganized baseball or softball league the ad/or 51% of its membership are rest to pay a one-time fee of \$500.00 for 0 days prior to the event. If the event p will retain the one-time fee of \$500.	at is exclusive to residents idents of the Township of exclusive use of the field. is cancelled 5 days or less 00 as a cancellation fee.
A nonprofit organization or or of the Township of Ocean and Ocean, shall only be required Said fee shall be paid in full 1 prior to the event, the Township A security deposit is required in a security deposit in a security deposit is required in a security deposit in a security deposit is required in a security deposit in a security deposit is required in a security deposit	rnship shall retain 1-day's fee (\$500.00 rganized baseball or softball league the ad/or 51% of its membership are rest to pay a one-time fee of \$500.00 for 0 days prior to the event. If the event	at is exclusive to residents idents of the Township of exclusive use of the field. is cancelled 5 days or less 00 as a cancellation fee. event or rental. the Tuomey Park baseball nament use, or by a league, ng that the person or entity ty liability insurance in an each a certificate must name field shall not be completed
A nonprofit organization or or of the Township of Ocean and Ocean, shall only be required Said fee shall be paid in full 1 prior to the event, the Township A security deposit is required in a security deposit in a security deposit is required in a security deposit in a security deposit is required in a security deposit in a security deposit is required in a security deposit in a security depos	reganized baseball or softball league the ad/or 51% of its membership are resto pay a one-time fee of \$500.00 for 0 days prior to the event. If the event p will retain the one-time fee of \$500. on the amount of \$500.00 for any such poration or entity wishing to utilize baseball field for exclusive use, tournertificate of liability insurance indicativeld has obtained personal and/or entigonomer to the use of the feet of the second control of the use of the feet of the second control of the use of the feet of the second control of the use of the feet of the second control of the use of the feet of the second control of the use of the feet of the second control of the use of the feet of the second control of the use of the feet of the second control of the second	at is exclusive to residents idents of the Township of exclusive use of the field. is cancelled 5 days or less 00 as a cancellation fee. event or rental. the Tuomey Park baseball ament use, or by a league, ng that the person or entity ty liability insurance in an ach a certificate must name field shall not be completed vided to the Township.
A nonprofit organization or or of the Township of Ocean and Ocean, shall only be required add fee shall be paid in full 1 forior to the event, the Township A security deposit is required in a security deposit in a security deposit is required in a security deposit in a security deposit is required in a security deposit in a security deposit is required in a security deposit in a secu	reganized baseball or softball league the ad/or 51% of its membership are resto pay a one-time fee of \$500.00 for 0 days prior to the event. If the event p will retain the one-time fee of \$500. n the amount of \$500.00 for any such poration or entity wishing to utilize baseball field for exclusive use, tournertificate of liability insurance indicativeld has obtained personal and/or entity,000 per loss for general liability. Surinsured. Approval for the use of the fee Certificate of Insurance has been pro	at is exclusive to residents idents of the Township of exclusive use of the field. is cancelled 5 days or less 00 as a cancellation fee. event or rental. the Tuomey Park baseball ament use, or by a league, ng that the person or entity ty liability insurance in an uch a certificate must name field shall not be completed vided to the Township.
A nonprofit organization or or of the Township of Ocean and Ocean, shall only be required Said fee shall be paid in full 1 forior to the event, the Township A security deposit is required in a security deposit in a security deposit is required in a security deposit in a security deposit is required in a security deposit in a security deposit is required in a security deposit in a security deposi	reganized baseball or softball league the ad/or 51% of its membership are resto pay a one-time fee of \$500.00 for 0 days prior to the event. If the event p will retain the one-time fee of \$500. n the amount of \$500.00 for any such poration or entity wishing to utilize baseball field for exclusive use, tournertificate of liability insurance indicativeld has obtained personal and/or entity,000 per loss for general liability. Surinsured. Approval for the use of the fee Certificate of Insurance has been pro	nat is exclusive to residents idents of the Township of exclusive use of the field. It is cancelled 5 days or less 00 as a cancellation fee. event or rental. It is the Tuomey Park baseball nament use, or by a league, ng that the person or entity ty liability insurance in an inch a certificate must name field shall not be completed vided to the Township.



Township of Ocean 50 Railroad Avenue Waretown, New Jersey 08758 609 693-3302 EXT. 221



HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

BETWEE	N THE TOWNSHIP OF OCEAN, M	IUNICIPAL C	ORPORATION OF THE STA	ATE OF NEW	JERSEY AND
ORGANIZ	ZATION/INDIVIDUAL				
ADDRESS	S (NOT POST OFFICE BOX)				
TELEPHO	ONE NUMBER				
ORGANIZ PUBLIC E	ZATION TYPE (INDIVIDUAL, PAI	RTNERSHIP,	NON-PROFIT CORPORATI	ON, CORPOR	RATION,
following the unders	signed agrees to indemnify and hold harmless from any and all liability,	for the	purpose of of Ocean and its officers, age	nts, servants, c	onsultants and
or damage herein refe	nd that this Hold Harmless Agreemer is resulting from the acts or omissions arred to. Unless waived in writing by by naming the Township of Ocean as	s from any gue the Township	est, participant, visitor, or other of Ocean, I agree to furnish a	er person attend a Certificate of	ding the event
	induce to the Township of Ocean to g the intended use of the premises is		old Harmless Agreement, the	following info	rmation
A. B. C. D.	Alcoholic beverages will not be so Total number of persons anticipat Live entertainment (will) or (will Other	ed is not) be provid			
		gned this t in deed of	day of	, 20	as the binding
		_	Name of Organization/Perso	on	
	_		Authorized Signature		
Witness					